
1km Gesamt
Platz StNr Name Jahrg. AK AK-Pl Verein                                        Zeit

1. 15 Fabian Schumann 2014 MK U10 1 SV Neudorf 0:06:11
2. 93 Ole Klingsporn 2015 MK U8 1 0:06:26
3. 294 Niklas Seifert 2014 MK U10 2 RSV Chemnitz 0:06:27
4. 12 Niclas Reitmajer 2013 MK U10 3 LV Limbach 2000 0:06:34
5. 1 Moritz Müller 2013 MK U10 4 RSV Erzgebirge e.V. 0:06:45
6. 22 Tim Nöbel 2015 MK U8 2 LAT Borna 0:06:45
7. 26 Jonas Zeyen 2016 MK U8 3 Chemnitzer PSV Schwimmen 0:07:13
8. 7 Jonathan Heine 2015 MK U8 4 LV Limbach 2000 0:07:29
9. 13 Kurt Schlegel 2014 MK U10 5 USG Chemnitz 0:08:07
10. 17 Tim Simon 2015 MK U8 5 Schwimmclub Chemnitz 0:08:44
11. 4 Theodor Drechsel 2016 MK U8 6 Schwimm-Club Chemnitz von 1892 0:09:44
12. 14 Johann Schulze 2015 MK U8 7 Chemnitz 0:09:50
13. 10 Fritz Leube 2012 MK U12 1 Förderschule Am Bergbaumuseum 0:11:45
14. 3 Gustav Drechsel 2018 MK U8 8 Schwimm-Club Chemnitz von 1892 0:30:51

1. 8 Aspasia Kluge 2014 WK U10 1 LV Limbach 2000 0:07:16
2. 2 Jessica Dost 2013 WK U10 2 LV Limbach 2000 0:07:22
2. 5 Pia Göckeritz 2013 WK U10 2 SC Chemnitz 0:07:22
3. 299 Lilli Bach 2013 WK U10 3 Chemnitz 0:07:27
4. 16 Tilda Semmler 2014 WK U10 4 LV Limbach 2000 0:07:31
5. 47 Olivia Wötzel 2015 WK U8 1 Triathlon Chemnitz 0:09:30
6. 6 Zoe Göckeritz 2016 WK U8 2 SC Chemnitz 0:10:50
7. 23 Luise Voß 2004 WJ U20 1 RFV Röhrsdorf 0:11:20

Männlich

Weiblich



1km AK Wertung
Platz StNr Name Jahrg. AK AK-Pl Verein                                        Zeit
Männlich
MK U8
2, 93 Ole Klingsporn 2015 MK U8 1 0:06:26
6, 22 Tim Nöbel 2015 MK U8 2 LAT Borna 0:06:45
7, 26 Jonas Zeyen 2016 MK U8 3 Chemnitzer PSV Schwimmen 0:07:13
8, 7 Jonathan Heine 2015 MK U8 4 LV Limbach 2000 0:07:29
10, 17 Tim Simon 2015 MK U8 5 Schwimmclub Chemnitz 0:08:44
11, 4 Theodor Drechsel 2016 MK U8 6 Schwimm-Club Chemnitz von 1892 0:09:44
12, 14 Johann Schulze 2015 MK U8 7 Chemnitz 0:09:50
14, 3 Gustav Drechsel 2018 MK U8 8 Schwimm-Club Chemnitz von 1892 0:30:51
MK U10
1. 15 Fabian Schumann 2014 MK U10 1 SV Neudorf 0:06:11
3. 294 Niklas Seifert 2014 MK U10 2 RSV Chemnitz 0:06:27
4. 12 Niclas Reitmajer 2013 MK U10 3 LV Limbach 2000 0:06:34
5. 1 Moritz Müller 2013 MK U10 4 RSV Erzgebirge e.V. 0:06:45
9. 13 Kurt Schlegel 2014 MK U10 5 USG Chemnitz 0:08:07
MK U12
13. 10 Fritz Leube 2012 MK U12 1 Förderschule Am Bergbaumuseum 0:11:45
Weiblich 
WK U8
5. 47 Olivia Wötzel 2015 WK U8 1 Triathlon Chemnitz 0:09:30
6. 6 Zoe Göckeritz 2016 WK U8 2 SC Chemnitz 0:10:50
WK U10
1. 8 Aspasia Kluge 2014 WK U10 1 LV Limbach 2000 0:07:16
2. 2 Jessica Dost 2013 WK U10 2 LV Limbach 2000 0:07:22
2. 5 Pia Göckeritz 2013 WK U10 2 SC Chemnitz 0:07:22
3. 299 Lilli Bach 2013 WK U10 3 Chemnitz 0:07:27
4. 16 Tilda Semmler 2014 WK U10 4 LV Limbach 2000 0:07:31
WJ U20
7. 23 Luise Voß 2004 WJ U20 1 RFV Röhrsdorf 0:11:20


